
karafs.co.uk karafsbakery

Christmas & New Year 2024/2025

Merry Christmas!

DELIVERY / COLLECTION DAY ORDER PLACEMENT DEADLINE DELIVERIES CUSTOMER COLLECTIONS OFFICE COVER

Wednesday 18th December Friday 13th December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Thursday 19th December Monday 16th December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Friday 20th December Tuesday 17th December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Saturday 21st December No Collections No Cover

Sunday 22nd December No Collections No Cover

Monday 23rd December Tuesday 17th December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Tuesday 24th December Tuesday 17th December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 12:00

Wednesday 25th December No Collects No Cover

Thursday 26th December Wednesday 18th December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections No Cover

Friday 27th December Wednesday 18th December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Saturday 28th December No Collections No Cover

Sunday 29th December No Collections No Cover

Monday 30th December Thursday 19th December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Tuesday 31st December Friday 20th December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 12:00

Wednesday 1st January Monday 23rd December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections No Cover

Thursday 2nd January Monday 23rd December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Friday 3rd January Monday 23rd December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Saturday 4th January No Collections No Cover

Sunday 5th January No Collections No Cover

Monday 6th January Tueday 24th December 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Tuesday 7th January Thursday 2nd January 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Wednesday 8th January Friday 3rd January 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 8:00 - 16:30

Order Placement & Delivery Schedule


